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Description

COLOR AVAILABLE: Black, Gray or Navy.

IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Silk-Screen or Transfer Colors
APPROXIMATE SIZE: 5" W x 4" H

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 3 2" W x 1 2" H

SET UP CHARGE: $50.00(G) per color. $25.00(G) on re-orders.

Silk-Screen

Quantity
per Box

250
$5.23

500
$4.55

1000
$3.96

2500
$3.44

5000

$2.99 5C

Highlights

Made From Post Consumer Recycled Materials

Recycled Polyester (rPET) is Obtained By Melting Down Existing Plastic
Bottles And Creating New Polyester Fiber

Inside Lining, Zipper and Split Ring Attachment Are Not rPET

Top Zippered Closure

Front Slip Pocket

Interior Card Pockets

Split Ring Attachment

Spot Clean/Air Dry

Packaging Details

Box Weight Box Length Box Width Box Height

27 lbs. 16" 15" 12"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Transfer: Add .50(G) per extra color, per piece. *4-Color Process: Total Set Up Charge: $200.00(G). One Color

included in price, 3 additional colors at .50(G) per color, per piece. Set Up Charges also apply to re-orders. Additional production time required.

¢ PACKAGING: Bulk
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