#30097 Reed rPET Card Pouch



Regular Pricing

	250	500	1000	2500	5000	
Silk-Screen	\$5.23	\$4.55	\$3.96	\$3.44	\$2.99	5C

Highlights

- Made From Post Consumer Recycled Materials
- Made From Fost Consumer Recycled Materials
 Recycled Polyester (rPET) is Obtained By Melting Down Existing Plastic Bottles And Creating New Polyester Fiber
 Inside Lining, Zipper and Split Ring Attachment Are Not rPET
 Top Zippered Closure

- Front Slip Pocket
- Interior Card PocketsSplit Ring AttachmentSpot Clean/Air Dry

Packaging Details

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
250	27 lbs.	16"	15"	12"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

Description

- COLOR AVAILABLE: Black, Gray or Navy.
 IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Silk-Screen or Transfer Colors
- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 5" W x 4" H
- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 3 ½" W x 1 ½" H
 SET UP CHARGE: \$50.00(G) per color. \$25.00(G) on re-orders.
- MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Transfer: Add .50(G) per extra color, per piece. *4-Color Process: Total Set Up Charge: \$200.00(G). One Color included in price, 3 additional colors at .50(G) per color, per piece. Set Up Charges also apply to re-orders. Additional production time required.
- PACKAGING: Bulk